Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yash Agarwal - (1637284) - Ealing SC

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC
50 Freestyle 52.20 52.60
50 Breaststroke 1:04.37 1:04.90
50 Butterfly 58.03 58.40
50 Backstroke 51.92 52.30
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SC WA

Pts
57
58
52

77

Date

26/06/22
12/06/22
11/06/22

12/06/22

Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2022
Ealing SC Summer Open
Ealing SC Summer Open

Ealing SC Summer Open
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Venue License Level
Hillingdon LR220984 3
Northolt LC LR220402 3
Northolt LC LR220402 3
Northolt LC LR220402 3
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