Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yash Agarwal - (1637284) - Ealing SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	52.20	52.60	57	26/06/22	Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2022	Hillingdon	LR220984	3
50 Breaststroke	1:04.37	1:04.90	58	12/06/22	Ealing SC Summer Open	Northolt LC	LR220402	3
50 Butterfly	58.03	58.40	52	11/06/22	Ealing SC Summer Open	Northolt LC	LR220402	3
50 Backstroke	51.92	52.30	77	12/06/22	Ealing SC Summer Open	Northolt LC	LR220402	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS